
Cronograma das Aulas

2018.2 - Linha 3 

PLANEJ. ACADÊMICO 

LEGALIDADE 

PROCESSOS ACADÊMICOS

SISTEMAS ACADÊMICOS

EDUCAÇÃO A DISTÂNCIA

RELAÇÕES INSTITUCIONAIS

PESQUISA E EXTENSÃO

JUN|JUL JUL|AGO AGO|SET SET|OUT OUT NOV NOV|DEZ

20 e 27/06
04 e 11/07

18 e 25/07
01 e 08/08

15, 22 e 29/08
05/09

12, 19 e 26/09
03/10

10, 17, 24 e 31

07, 14, 21 e 28

28/11
05, 12, 19/12

AULAS PRESENCIAIS
27/06
04/07

25/07 
01/08

22 e 29/08 19 e 26/09 17 e 24/10 14 e 21/11 05 e 12/12


